
West 
Barnes 

Burglary - Residential CLAREMONT AVENUE suspect broke in 
through back door and 
burgled the house 

10/07/2023 
11:30:00 

10/07/2023 
18:30:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY Vehicle side sliding 
door had hole drilled in 
it to release lock tools 
stolen from inside. 

12/07/2023 
12:10:00 

12/07/2023 
12:45:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY The suspects 
smashed the victim's 
car window and stole 
his bag 

24/07/2023 
17:45:00 

24/07/2023 
19:55:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WYVERN ESTATE, 
BEVERLEY WAY 

theft from motor 
vehicle 

24/07/2023 
18:46:00 

24/07/2023 
19:14:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

SHANNON COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY 

Victim bike stolen by 
male suspect unknown 
from B&Q car park 
location 

28/07/2023 
12:30:00 

28/07/2023 
13:15:00 

West 
Barnes 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

SHANNON COMMERCIAL 
CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY 

Side door drilled, theft 
of electric power tools 
from carpark at B&Q - 

05/07/2023 
11:40:00 

05/07/2023 
11:53:00 

 


