West Barnes	Burglary - Residential	CLAREMONT AVENUE	suspect broke in through back door and burgled the house	10/07/2023 11:30:00	10/07/2023 18:30:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	Vehicle side sliding door had hole drilled in it to release lock tools stolen from inside.	12/07/2023 12:10:00	12/07/2023 12:45:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	BEVERLEY WAY	The suspects smashed the victim's car window and stole his bag	24/07/2023 17:45:00	24/07/2023 19:55:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	WYVERN ESTATE, BEVERLEY WAY	theft from motor vehicle	24/07/2023 18:46:00	24/07/2023 19:14:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY	Victim bike stolen by male suspect unknown from B&Q car park location	28/07/2023 12:30:00	28/07/2023 13:15:00
West Barnes	Theft From Motor vehicle	SHANNON COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BEVERLEY WAY	Side door drilled, theft of electric power tools from carpark at B&Q -	05/07/2023 11:40:00	05/07/2023 11:53:00